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Apply for Leave
From Date To Date

Total days
to apply

Total days
you can enjoy

Credit holidays

14.01.2008 18.01.2008 4 9

12.01.2008 Saturday
13.01.2008 Sunday
Jan-15 Tuesday Makara shankaranthi
19.01.2008 Saturday
20.01.2008 Sunday

17.03.2008 20.01.2008 4 9

15.03.2008 Saturday
16.03.2008 Sunday
Mar-21 Friday Good Friday / Id Meelad / Holi Feast
22.03.2008 Saturday
23.03.2008 Sunday

08.04.2008 11.04.2008 4 9

05.04.2008 Saturday
06.04.2008 Sunday
Apr-07 Monday Chandramana Ugadi
12.04.2008 Saturday
13.04.2008 Sunday

28.04.2008 02.05.2008 4 9

26.04.2008 Saturday
27.04.2008 Sunday
May-01 Thursday May Day
03.05.2008 Saturday
04.05.2008 Sunday

11.08.2008 14.08.2008 4 9

09.08.2008 Saturday
10.08.2008 Sunday
Aug-15 Friday Independence Day / Varamahalakshmi
Vratham
16.08.2008 Saturday
17.08.2008 Sunday

01.09.2008 05.09.2008 4 9

30.08.2008 Saturday
31.08.2008 Sunday
Sep-03 Wednesday Ganesha Chaturthi
06.09.2008 Saturday
07.08.2008 Sunday

29.09.2008 03.10.2008 3 9

27.09.2008 Saturday
28.09.2008 Sunday
Oct-01 Wednesday Ramzan
Oct-02 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi
04.10.2008 Saturday
05.10.2008 Sunday

29.09.2008 10.10.2008 7 16

27.09.2008 Saturday
28.09.2008 Sunday
Oct-01 Wednesday Ramzan
Oct-02 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi
04.10.2008 Saturday
05.10.2008 Sunday
Oct-09 Thursday Vijayadasami
11.10.2008 Saturday
12.10.2008 Sunday

28.10.2008 31.10.2008 4 9

25.10.2008 Saturday
26.10.2008 Sunday
Oct-27 Monday Naraka Chaturdasi (Diwali)
01.11.2008 Saturday
02.11.2008 Sunday



22.12.2008 02.01.2009 8 16

20.12.2008 Saturday
21.12.2008 Sunday
Dec-25 Thursday Christmas
27.12.2008 Saturday
28.12.2008 Sunday
Jan-01 Tuesday New Year Day/Bakrid
03.01.2009 Saturday
04.09.2009 Sunday

This chart is prepared considering the holiday lists of SAP Labs, GE, SIEMENS and several other major IT companies
for the year 2008. So get going and keep moving smart. Following are the railway reservation and flight reservation links
that will help you strategize your plan.

For Railway booking, reservation availability check : http://indianrail.gov.in , http://srailway.com,

For Flight booking and reservation availability check : for Cheapest rate tickets –

Flight Raja :  http://www1.flightraja.com/bdo
Travel Guru :  http://travelguru.com
Yatra : http://www.yatra.com
Make my Trip :  http://www.makemytrip.co.in
Clear Trip :  http://www.cleartrip.com
Jetlite : http://www.jetlite.com
Plan to Trip :  http://www.plan2trip.com

Airlines :
Air India : http://www.airindia.com
Indian Airlines: http://indian-airlines.nic.in
Jet Airways :  http://www.jetairways.com
Air Sahara :  www.airsahara.net
Kingfisher: http://www.flykingfisher.com
Air Deccan :  http://www.flyairdeccan.net/AirDeccan.htm
GoAir : http://www.goair.in
SpiceJet : http://www.spicejet.com
IndiGo : http://goindigo.in
Jagson Airline : http://www.jagsonairline.com
Paramount: http://www.paramountairways.com

Hope this helps all plan accordingly well in advance for their trip. Please share across this mail to all your friends so as to
get them benefited down the line. For any clarification / feedback, please contact Siba Ram Baral at 9 9 8 6 3 4 0 7 7 6,
sibaram.baral@gmail.com. He is the best guy to help on this.

Regards
Nilachakra
http://nilachakra.50webs.com


